
NEW RANGE OF
VERTICAL HOODS
Art in your kitchen

M
O

D
EL

D
V

N
 670

50
 TTC

 B
K

 
D

V
N

 60
0

50
 TTC

 W
H

D
V

N
 770

50
 TTC

 B
K

D
V

N
 770

50
 TTC

 W
H

D
V

N
 970

50
 TTC

 B
K

D
V

N
 970

50
 TTC

 W
H

En
erg

y effi
cien

cy class
A

A
A

A

N
oise level d

b
(A

)
54

54
54

54
54

54

N
um

b
er of sp

eed
s

3+1
3+1

3+1
3+1

3+1
3+1

A
ir flow

 (Q
b

oost) m
3/h

64
0

64
0

64
0

64
0

64
0

64
0

A
ir flow

 (Q
m

ax) m
3/h

4
85

4
85

4
85

4
85

4
85

4
85

A
ir flow

 (Q
m

in) m
3/h

260
260

260
260

260
260

M
otor typ

e
D

ou
b

le Tu
rb

in
e

D
ou

b
le Tu

rb
in

e
D

ou
b

le Tu
rb

in
e

A
sp

iration typ
e

R
im

 extraction
R

im
 extraction

R
im

 extraction

D
ual asp

iration system
·

·
·

·
·

·

C
ontrol pan

el
Tou

ch
 con

trol
Tou

ch
 con

trol
Tou

ch
 con

trol

Fresh air fun
ction

·
·

·
·

·
·

Stop
 d

elay tim
er

√
√

√
√

√
√

Filter saturation
 

in
d

icator
√

√
√

√
√

√

Lig
ht intensity 

reg
ulation

·
·

·
·

·
·

Lam
p

s typ
e

LE
D

LE
D

LE
D

O
p

enin
g

 system
Su

p
p

ort H
in

g
e

Su
p

p
ort H

in
g

e
Su

p
p

ort H
in

g
e

R
em

ovab
le oil collector

·
·

·
·

·
·

R
eg

en
erative charcoal 

fi
lter (op

t)
·

·
·

·
·

·

R
ecirculation

 
installation m

od
es

O
n

ly w
ith

 tu
b

e cover
O

n
ly w

ith
 tu

b
e cover

O
n

ly w
ith

 tu
b

e cover

H
eig

ht (m
m

)
690

 - 1035
690

 - 1035
690

 - 1035
690

 - 1035
690

 - 1035
690

 - 1035

W
id

th (m
m

)
598

598
698

698
898

898

D
ep

th (m
m

)
325

325
325

325
325

325

teka.com

M
O

D
EL

D
LV

 69670 
TO

S B
K

D
LV

 99670 
TO

S B
K

TO
S B

K
/W

H
TO

S B
K

/W
H

TTC B
K

/W
H

TTC B
K

/W
H

TTC B
K

/W
H

TB
S B

K
/W

H
D

V
N

 64030 
D

V
N

 74030 
D

V
N

 94030 

Energy efficiency class
A

+++
A

+++
A

+
A

+
C

N
oise level db(A

)
39

39
49

51
52,6

61
52,6

65
65

65

N
um

ber of speeds
3+1

3+1
3+1

3+1
3+1

3+1
3+1

2+1
2+1

2+1

A
ir flow

 (Q
boost) m

3/h
880

920
725

696
678

698
678

425
425

425

A
ir flow

 (Q
m

ax) m
3/h

600
625

410
558

381
584

381
410

410
410

A
ir flow

 (Q
m

in) m
3/h

200
210

232
290

237
307

237
380

380
380

M
otor type

B
rushless

Ecopow
er

Ecopow
er

D
ouble Turbine

A
spiration type

R
im

 extraction
R

im
 extraction

R
im

 extraction
R

im
 extraction

D
ual aspiration system

·
·

·
·

√
√

√
·

·
·

Control panel
Touch control w

ith display
Touch control w

ith display
Touch control w

ith display
Touch control

Fresh air function
√

√
√

√
√

√
√

·
·

·

Stop delay tim
er

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
√

Filter saturation 
indicator

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
·

·
·

Light intensity 
regulation

·
·

·
·

·
·

·
·

Lam
ps type

LED
 B

A
R

LED
 B

A
R

LED
LED

O
pening system

Piston
Piston

Piston
Support hinge

Rem
ovable oil collector

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
·

·
·

Regenerative charcoal 
filter (opt)

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
·

·
·

Recirculation 
installation m

odes
W

ith or w
ithout tube cover

W
ith or w

ithout tube cover
W

ith or w
ithout tube cover

O
nly w

ith tube cover

H
eight (m

m
)

1001 - 1331
1001 - 1331

1001 - 1331
1001 - 1331

800 - 1100
800 - 1100

800 - 1100
690 - 1035

690 - 1035
690 - 1035

W
idth (m

m
)

600
900

600
900

700
900

900
598

698

D
epth (m

m
)

450
450

450
450

424
412

424
325

325
325

D
LV

 68660 
D

LV
 98660 

·
·

A
+

61
61

3+1
3+1

698
698

584
584

307
307

Ecopow
er

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
√

·
·

√
√

√
√

800 - 1100
800 - 1100

600
700

412
412

D
V

T PR
O

 68660 
TB

S B
K

/W
H

D
V

T PR
O

 78660 
TCS B

K
/W

H
D

V
T PR

O
 78780 

TB
S B

K
/W

H
D

V
T PR

O
 98660 

TCS B
K

/W
H

D
V

T PR
O

 98780 

A
+++

A
+++

Brushless
Brushless



LATEST GENERATION 
MOTORS
More Silence, more extraction and with minimal 
consumption.
More e�cient motors, which provide energy savings, greater durability and 
less noise.
The extra silent Brushless motor gives us minimum noise levels of up to 
39db, equivalent to the noise of a whispered conversation. Moreover, these 
extra silent motors provide high durability thanks to their robust design.
The addition of an extra filter improves the extraction and odour        
removal, by combining front and perimeter extraction with the Dual 
Aspiration System.

FEEL THE
FRESHNESS
Renovate the air in your kitchen with the Fresh Air function 
for a clean and fresh environment.
It renews air for 24 hours in cycles of 10 minutes per hour. An ideal function 
for meetings at home, as it allows you to get rid of annoying odours, always 
keeping your home fresh.
Your home free of odours with the new latest generation regenerative* filters. 
Eliminates up to 95% of odours for approximately three years.

*Optional filters for recirculation installation.

 

A BREATH OF FRESH AIR
IN YOUR KITCHEN

DESIGNED 
TO SAVE
With energy ratings up to A +++.
Meeting the energy criteria for Passive House homes, our hoods allow 
recirculating installation, avoiding the need for air vents to the outside which 
favours the isolation method. In this way, it is possible to reduce the energy 
needed for the air conditioning in your home.
E�ciency and savings guarantee with LED lighting. Light right where you need 
it with adjustment lamps directly in the cooking area. You can also adjust the 
intensity of the light as you like.

EASY 
USE AND CLEANING
Access your hood filters in the easiest way 
for a quick and easy clean.
Thanks to the pistons, the glass remains open, thus 
improving security while cleaning.
Get impeccable cleaning results with the additional 
removable tray. It’s as easy as taking it out and 
putting it in the dishwasher for a deep clean.
The control panel is fully integrated into the glass, so, 
in addition to an intuitive design, it makes it easier to 
clean.

CUTTING EDGE DESIGN
Minimalist design with a glass finish that gives a touch of 
functional exclusivity to your kitchen.
Its lines create an exclusive style, integrating into the environment in a 
clean and uniform way.
This new design will make you enjoy not only its exceptional functions, 
but a modern and pleasant space in your kitchen.

MORE VERSATILE
Installation with or without coverings. With recirculation 
or with outside extraction.
All the options you need in this wide range, where each model integrates 
into your kitchen like a small piece of art. Additionally, DVT models 
include a drilling guide for the wall, and parts pre-assembled from the 
factory, for a much easier and faster installation.


