Depth (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Recirculation installation modes	Regenerative charcoal filter (opt)	Removable oil collector	Opening system	Lamps type	Light intensity regulation	Filter saturation indicator	Stop delay timer	Fresh air function	Control panel
325	598	690 - 1035	Only with		•	Suppor			<	<	-	Touch
325	598	690 - 1035	Only with tube cover		-	Support Hinge	LED	-	<	<	-	Touch control
325	869	690 - 1035	Only with		-	Support Hinge	LED		<	~	-	Touch control
325	869	690 - 1035	Only with tube cover		-	t Hinge	Ü		<	V	-	ontrol
325	868	690 - 1035	Only with tube cover	-	-	Support Hinge	LED		<	~	-	Touch control
325	868	690 - 1035	ube cover		-	t Hinge	Ū		<	<	-	sontrol



teka.com

Depth (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Recirculation installation modes	Regenerative charcoal filter (opt)	Removable oil collector	Opening system	Lamps type	Light intensity regulation	Filter saturation indicator	Stop delay timer	Fresh air function	Control panel	Dual aspiration system	Aspiration type	Motor type	Air flow (Qmin) m3/h	Air flow (Qmax) m3/h	Air flow (Qboost) m3/h	Number of speeds	Noise level db(A)	Energy efficiency class	MODEL	ТЕКА
450	600	1001 - 1331	With or withc	~	<	Pist	LED BAR	-	<	<	~	Touch contro	-	Rim ext	Brushless	200	600	880	3+1	39	A+++	DLV 69670 TOS BK	
450	006	1001 - 1331	With or without tube cover	~	~	Piston	BAR	-	~	~	V	Touch control with display		Rim extraction	nless	210	625	920	3+1	39	A+++	DLV 99670 TOS BK	
450	600	1001 - 1331	With or without tube cover	~	~	Piston	LED BAR		~	V	~	Touch control with display	•	Rim extraction	Ecop	232	410	725	3+1	49	A+	DLV 68660 TOS BK/WH	
450	006	1001 - 1331	ut tube cover	<	~	ion	BAR	-	~	~	~	l with display		raction	Ecopower	290	558	969	3+1	51	T	DLV 98660 TOS BK/WH	
412	600	800 - 1100		~	<				<	~	~		<		Ecop	307	584	869	3+1	61		DVT PRO 68660 TBS BK/WH	
412	700	800 - 1100	With	<	<	_			<	<	~	Touch	<	-	Ecopower	307	584	869	3+1	61	A+	DVT PRO 68660 DVT PRO 78660 DV TBS BK/WH TBS BK/WH 1	
424	700	800 - 1100	With or without tube cover	<	<	Piston	LED		~	~	~	Touch control with display	~	Rim extraction	Brushless	237	381	678	3+1	52,6	A+++	DVT PRO 78780 TCS BK/WH	
412	006	800 - 1100	cover	~	<	_			~	~	~	lisplay	~		Ecopower	307	584	869	3+1	61	A+	ГГ PRO 78780 DVT PRO 98660 DVT PRO 98780 ГСЅ ВК/WH ТВЅ ВК/WH TCЅ ВК/WH	
424	006	800 - 1100		~	<	_		-	~	~	~	_	~		Brushless	237	381	678	3+1	52,6	A+++	DVT PRO 98780 TCS BK/WH	
325	598	690 - 1035	Onl							~						380	410	425	2+1	65		DVN 64030 TTC BK/WH	4 1
325	869	690 - 1035	Only with tube cover			Support hinge	LED			<	•	Touch control		Rim extraction	Double Turbine	380	410	425	2+1	65	C	DVN 74030 TTC BK/WH	
325	868	690 - 1035	ver							<			•			380	410	425	2+1	65		DVN 94030 TTC BK/WH	(





NEW RANGE OF VERTICAL HOODS Art in your kitchen



CUTTING EDGE DESIGN

Minimalist design with a glass finish that gives a touch of functional exclusivity to your kitchen.

Its lines create an exclusive style, integrating into the environment in a clean and uniform way.

This new design will make you enjoy not only its exceptional functions, but a modern and pleasant space in your kitchen.

MORE VERSATILE

Installation with or without coverings. With recirculation or with outside extraction.

All the options you need in this wide range, where each model integrates into your kitchen like a small piece of art. Additionally, DVT models include a drilling guide for the wall, and parts pre-assembled from the factory, for a much easier and faster installation.



A BREATH OF FRESH AIR IN YOUR KITCHEN

TEKA



Renovate the air in your kitchen with the Fresh Air function for a clean and fresh environment.

It renews air for 24 hours in cycles of 10 minutes per hour. An ideal function for meetings at home, as it allows you to get rid of annoying odours, always keeping your home fresh.

Your home free of odours with the new latest generation regenerative* filters. Eliminates up to 95% of odours for approximately three years.

*Optional filters for recirculation installation.

LATEST GENERATION MOTORS

More Silence, more extraction and with minimal consumption.

More efficient motors, which provide energy savings, greater durability and less noise.

The **extra silent Brushless motor** gives us minimum noise levels of up to 39db, equivalent to the noise of a whispered conversation. Moreover, these extra silent motors provide high durability thanks to their robust design.

The addition of an extra filter improves the extraction and odour removal, by combining front and perimeter extraction with the **Dual Aspiration System.**



With energy ratings up to A +++.

Meeting the energy criteria for Passive House homes, our hoods allow recirculating installation, avoiding the need for air vents to the outside which favours the isolation method. In this way, it is possible to reduce the energy needed for the air conditioning in your home.

Efficiency and savings guarantee with LED lighting. Light right where you need it with **adjustment lamps** directly in the cooking area. You can also **adjust the intensity** of the light as you like.





EASY USE AND CLEANING

Access your hood filters in the easiest way for a quick and easy clean.

Thanks to the pistons, the glass remains open, thus improving security while cleaning.

Get impeccable cleaning results with the additional removable tray. It's as easy as taking it out and putting it in the dishwasher for a deep clean.

The control panel is fully integrated into the glass, so, in addition to an intuitive design, it makes it easier to clean.